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1 Tamil Nadu Namakkal

Mr. K Prabu, No 
03/104,Merkukadu, 

Mettupalayam, Tiruchengode, 
Munjanur, Namakkal District-

637403

TN5469
Integrated Dairy & Goat 

farm and Veterinary 
Consultancy Service Unit

20.00000 15.00000 23.03.2023 7.20000 4/23/2024

2 Rajasthan Shriganganagar

Subodh s/o Ram Kumar, 
Village-82 RB, The - 

Raisinghnagar, District - Sri 
Ganganagar

RAJ5951 Goat Farming 8.66268 4.90000 31.10.2022 3.11856 4/24/2024

3 Tamil Nadu Thanjavur
Mr. S. Nelson, 517, matha kovil 

street, Thirukkanurpatti, 
Thanjavur-613303

TN9280
Agro service centre, 

Dairy farm and 
consultancy service

25.00000 18.00000 27.12.2022 7.20000 4/23/2024

4 Tamil Nadu Salem

Mr. Prakash Palanisamy, 123 
A, Maduram Kadu, 

Alachipalayam PO, Idappadi, 
Salem-637101

TN4949 Seed Processing Unit 6.04717 4.83774 26.10.2022 2.17698 4/23/2024

5 Maharashtra  Kolhapur

Shri. Dipak Bajirao 
Todkar,M/s. Shri Sai Agro 

Services.,At. -Post – Lingnoor 
Dumala,Tal.- Kagal, Dist. – 

Kolhapur. 

MS-8500
Tractor & Equipment 

Farm Machinery 
Purchase.

15.00000 11.25000 24.03.2022 5.40000 4/23/2024

6 Maharashtra Pune

Shri. Mahendra Ramdas 
Narute,M/s. Shri Setkari 

Krushi Seva Kendra.,A/p - 
Shindewadi,Tal. - Indapur, 

Dist. - Pune.

MS-8560
Selling Agriculture 

Inputs & consultancy
23.41000 18.00000 17.08.2022 6.88300 4/23/2024

7 Maharashtra Pune

Shri. Pramod Mohan 
Pingle,M/s. Baramati Krushi 

Seva Kendra.,A/p - 
Shirshane,Tal. - Baramati, 

Dist. - Pune.

MS- 16669
Selling Agriculture 

Inputs & consultancy
23.45000 18.00000 07.02.2023 7.20000 4/23/2024

8 Maharashtra Pune

Shri. Dhaval Diliprao Madane, 
M/s. Sai Krushi Seva 

Kendra.A/p - Chandgaon, 
Indapur, Dist. - Pune.

MS- 21313
Selling Agriculture 

Inputs & consultancy
24.17000 18.00000 09.01.2023 7.20000 4/23/2024

9 Maharashtra  Kolhapur

Smt. Varsha Shrenik Paraj 
Patil.M/S. Sanvee 

Fertilizer,A/p - Danoli, GPM 
No. 1550/297, Tal. - Shirol,  

Dist. - Kolhapur.

MS- 21560 Krushi Seva Kendra 10.72000 9.00000 21.02.2023 4.71600 4/23/2024

10 Uttarakhand Nainital Vikram Sah UTC0723
Establishment of Dairy 

Unit
14.09000 9.90000 3/6/2020 2.90212 4/23/2024

11 Madhya Pradesh BHOPAL Shri Deepak Rajput MP5581 Custom Hiring Centre 20.10000 15.00000 9/29/2022 7.20000 4/23/2024

12 Madhya Pradesh SAGAR Shri.Anand Khushwaha MP1971
Custom hiring - tractor 

and agriculture 
equipments

13.32500 9.99000 1/17/2023 4.79700 4/23/2024

13 Madhya Pradesh Chhindwara Shri. Mintu Sanodiya MP4827 Purchase of harvestor 22.00000 17.40000 7/16/2020 6.93000 4/23/2024

14 Madhya Pradesh Chhindwara Shri Sumit Sahu MP4745 Purchase of Harvestor 23.50620 17.50000 10/22/2020 7.20000 4/23/2024

15 Telangana Nirmal
Mr. Ayya Pramod Kumar, 

H.No. 4-83, Pembi village & 
Mandal, Nirmal Dist - 504203

MANAGE, CED, 
HyderabadTelang
ana, ID: TG1108

Agro service centre, Agro 
Consultancy and Farm 

Development
25.00000 14.00000 13.03.2023 7.20000 4/23/2024
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16 Tamil Nadu Namakkal

Mr. K. Jayakumar, No 7/118, 
Nallayagoundan Pudur, 

Sannasikaradu post, Namakkal 
District-637002

TN7576
Agri input (fertilizers, 

seeds) selling and 
consultancy unit

20.00000 15.00000 23.02.2023 7.20000 4/23/2024

17 Tamil Nadu Madurai

Mr. A. John, No 3/96-66M. 
Pallapatti Village, Kodangipatti 

Post, Vadippatti Taluk, 
Madurai-625503

TN9428
AHAVA DAIRY FARM 

PROJECT
25.00000 20.00000 14.02.2023 7.20000 4/23/2024

18 Tamil Nadu Salem

Smt Bharathi Velumani, 8/66, 
Rv complex duraisamy main 
road, new bus stand, Leigh 

bazaar, Salem- 636009

TN9274
M /s Bharathi Doorstep 

Agri Clinic & Agri Service 
Centre

26.00000 20.00000 27.04.2023 8.80000 4/23/2024

19 Rajasthan Baran

Sourabh Patidar S/o 
Rameshwar Patidar, vill. 
Pirawa, Thesil-Pirawa, 

Jahalwar

RAJ6037
Tractor and cultivator 
purchase for custom 

hiring center
7.80000 5.00000 29.08.2022 2.80800 4/23/2024

20 Maharashtra  Kolhapur

Shri.Suresh Rangrao Patil, M/s 
Gadaidevi Krushi Seva 

Kendra.,Gat No. 1349 Of 
Village Kololi, Tal. - Panhala, 

Dist. - Kolhapur. 

MS-9626 Construction of Godown 10.00000 7.00000 02.07.2020 3.60000 4/23/2024

21 Maharashtra Amravati

Shri.Chetan Dilip 
Shrikhande.,A/p  - Darapur, 

Tal. - Daryapur,Dist. - 
Amravati.

MS-12576 Agro Service Centre. 6.96000 4.87000 29.04.2019 2.50000 4/23/2024

22 Maharashtra  Kolhapur
Shri.Yuvaraj Jaysing Patil,A/p  - 

Lingnur Dumala,Tal.- 
Kagal,Dist. -Kolhapur.

MS- 16819
Tractor & Equipment 

Farm Machinery 
Purchase.

9.75000 6.95045 14.10.2021 3.51000 4/23/2024

23 Maharashtra Solapur

Shri. Tapaswi Audumbar 
Jadhav,A/p - 

Mangalwedha,Tal. -Solapur, 
Dist. -Solapur.

MS- 20880 Dairy Farming 13.75000 10.00000 08.02.2022 5.83200 4/23/2024

24 Karnataka Chickmaglur

Agro Service Centre-Shri. 
Santhosh K S s/o Shivadas K N;

Disha Krushi Kendra, Near 
Taluk office, 

Narasimharajapura-577134, 
Chickmaglur

KAR5597 Agro Service Centre 20.00000 16.00000 3/8/2023 7.20000 4/23/2024

25 Uttarakhand Nainital Kuber Singh Tadiyal UTC0660
Establishment of Dairy 

Unit
7.36000 5.52000 9/14/2021 1.63700 4/23/2024

26 Uttar Pradesh Rampur

 Charan Pal  S/o Krishanapal,  
R/o Vill- Mominpur 

Ahmadabad, Post- Chamroa, 
District - Rampur

UP21919 Dairy Farm 7.00000 5.00000 20.20.2022 2.52000 4/23/2024

27 Uttar Pradesh Rampur

 M/s  M. Husain Pesticides 
(Prop. Dilshad Ali  S/o Sahadat 

Husain), R/oVill- Azeem 
Nagar, District - Rampur

UP17971

Seeds, Fertilizers, 
Pesticides, Farm 

Equipments & 
Implement

12.04819 8.00000 31.03.2022 4.33700 4/23/2024

28 Uttar Pradesh Moradabad
Shadab Husain s/o Shahid 

Husain, R/o Vill- Mahmoodpur 
Tigri, District - Moradabad]

UP8762 Nursery 12.75000 9.50000 11.08.2022 4.59000 4/23/2024
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29 Uttar Pradesh Moradabad
Vinit Kumar S/o Vedprakash 

Singh  r/o Vill- Shareef Nagar, 
District - Moradabad

UP20959

Seeds, Fertilizers, 
Pesticides, Farm 

Equipments & 
Implements

7.04226 5.00000 21.01.2023 2.53500 4/23/2024

30 Uttar Pradesh Bareilly

Arvind Kumar Singh Yadav s/o 
Shivraj Singh Yadav R/o Vill- 

Chandokha, Post- Hajipur 
Khajuriya, District - Bareilly

UP17462 Custom Hiring Services 12.00000 10.00000 23.02.2023 4.32000 4/23/2024

31 Uttar Pradesh Varanasi 

Ajay Kumar Yadav s/o Ram 
Adhar Yadav, R/o Vill- 

Fattepur, Baragaon,  District - 
Varanasi 

UP17298

Seeds, Fertilizers, 
Pesticides, Farm 

Equipments & 
Implements

15.00000 9.75000 31.03.2023 5.40000 4/23/2024

32 Uttar Pradesh Bareilly
Kamal Patel  S/o Dev Patel 

R/oVill- Sakatpur, Post- 
Kesharpur, District - Bareilly

UP21780 Dairy Farm 7.00000 5.00000 06.03.2023 2.52000 4/23/2024

33 Uttar Pradesh Sultanpur

Brijendra Rai  S/o Rajendra 
Prasand , R/oVill-Jafarpur, 
Post- Paharpur, District - 

Sultanpur

UP21817

Seeds, Fertilizers, 
Pesticides, Farm 

Equipments & 
Implement

7.75000 6.20000 29.08.2022 2.79000 4/23/2024

34 Tamil Nadu Krishnagiri
Smt P. Archana, 443, Melur, V 

Mandepalli, Krishnagiri 
District -635 121

TN9800

Palanivel Agro Service & 
Agri Consultancy Service 

(seeds, fertilizers and 
pesticides)

8.00000 5.00000 16.06.2023 3.52000 4/23/2024

35 Tamil Nadu Madurai

Smt Vinodhini. P,North 
Kattukottai, Kural Village, 

Chinnasalem Taluk, 
Kallakurichi District – 606 301 

TN9089
Dairy Farm and Agri 
Consultancy Centre

5.71400 4.00000 23.09.2022 2.51416 4/23/2024

36 Haryana Panipat
Kisan Khad Bhandar Promoter - 

Ashish, Panipat
ACABC with Agri input 

supply center 
5.00000 5.00000 14.10.2022 1.80000 4/23/2024

37 Haryana Karnal
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Chikara, 
Karnal, Haryana - 132001

ACABC for Bees Keeping 19.95300 14.90000 14.10.2022 7.18300 4/23/2024

38 Uttarakhand Nainital Surendra Singh Boniyal UTC0668
Establishment of Dairy 

Unit
10. 45 7.80000 12/14/2022 4.59800 4/23/2024

39 Maharashtra Sangli
Shri. Pushpsen Shantaram 
Mali,A/P -Kassegaon, Tal. - 

Walwa, Dist. - Sangli.
MS-22367 Purchase of Tractor 10.10000 7.50000 16.07.2022 3.63600 4/23/2024

40 Maharashtra Kolhapur

Smt. Vandana Baburao 
Bodake,At. - Patphnala, Post. - 
Fhejiwade, Tal. - Radhanagari, 

Dist.- Kolhapur.

MS-24067 Goat Farm 12.00000 10.00000 07.12.2022 5.07400 4/23/2024

41 Tamil Nadu Kallakurichi
Mr Selvarasu Thangavel ,New 
No 1/220 PO, Kallakkuruchi – 

606203
TN8568

Selvapoorani Agri Clinic 
(Agri inputs-Seeds, 

fertilizers and pesticides)
25.00000 20.00000 20.06.2023 7.20000 4/23/2024

42 Uttar Pradesh Amroha
Bablu Kumar S/o Babu Ram, 

R/o Vill- Adampur, Post- 
Rahra, District - Amroha

UP20813 Dairy 7.00000 5.00000 09.12.2022 2.52000 4/23/2024
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43 Uttar Pradesh Sambhal

 Giriraj Singh S/o Pratap 
Singh, R/o Vill- Gawan Road, 

Post- Niryawali, District - 
Sambhal

UP15933
Agri Clinic & Agri 
Business Centre

7.04225 5.00000 28.09.2022 2.53500 4/23/2024

44 Uttar Pradesh Amroha
Jitendra S/o Gangaram, R/o 
Vill- Adampur, Post- Rahra, 

District - Amroha
UP15874 Dairy 7.00000 5.00000 09.12.2022 2.52000 4/23/2024

45 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

Shubham Kumar S/o 
Omprakash Singh, R/o Vill- 
Naugawan Sadat, District - 

Amroha

UP21617 Poultry Farm 6.00000 4.98000 06.03.2023 2.16000 4/23/2024

46 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

  Saurabh Kumar S/o Jitendra 
Kumar, R/o Vill- Chuchaila 

Kalan, Post- Amroha, District - 
Amroha

UP21106
Agri Input and 

consultancy
14.05528 9.97925 25.04.2022 5.06000 4/23/2024

47 Uttar Pradesh Badaun
Sundarpal S/o Premraj, R/o 

Vill- Mohmadpur, Post-  Mai, 
District - Badaun

UP16999 Agro Service centre 6.95802 4.94019 09.09.2022 2.50500 4/23/2024

48 Uttar Pradesh Bareilly
Vinod Kumar S/o Pramod 

Kumar, R/o Vill- Athana, Post- 
Faridpur, District - Bareilly

UP4317 Seeds, Fertilizers 19.94407 15.00000 06.03.2023 7.18000 4/23/2024

49 Gujarat Junagadh

Shri Chetanbhai Kehubhai 
Boghara

Jagdamba Krushi Seva Kendra, 
Opp Police Quarter, Dist. 

Junagadh

GUJ2188
Agri clinic & Agri 

Business
20.00000 16.00000 1/12/2022 7.20000 4/23/2024

50 Himachal Pradesh Sirmaur
Shri Vishnu Dev Mishra,
Main Bazar, Gunu Ghat, 
Nahan, Distt. Sirmaur

HP0677
Plant Pathology 

Laboratory
15.00000 13.32000 17.07.2021 6.60000 4/23/2024

51 Madhya Pradesh Raisen Shri Gaurav Kirar MP5610 Custom Hiring Centre 18.00000 13.50000 1/30/2023 6.48000 4/23/2024

52 Madhya Pradesh Seoni Shri Nootan kumar Sanodiya MP5496
Purchase of Combine 

Harvestor
21.10000 15.82000 3/3/2023 7.20000 4/23/2024

53 Madhya Pradesh Raisen Shri Ankesh Kirar MP5816
Selling Seeds Fertilizers 

& Pesticides
10.00000 7.50000 1/31/2023 3.60000 4/23/2024

54 Madhya Pradesh Khargone Shri Rahul Dulichand MP5503 Dairy Farming 5.00000 5.00000 5/13/2022 1.80000 4/23/2024

55 Madhya Pradesh Rajgarh Shri Khalil Khan MP5671
Selling Seeds Fertilizers 

& Pesticides
5.00000 5.00000 10/24/2022 1.80000 4/23/2024

56 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal Shri Atul Dangi MP5048
Purchase of Combine 

Harvestor
23.25000 16.00000 6/14/2023 7.20000 4/23/2024

57 Chhattisgarh Kawardha

Shri Kulesh Kumar

Village-Laghan pipariya, 
Kawardha Kabirdham, 
Chhattisgarh-491995

CHA 1051
Sale of Fertilizers, 
Pesticides, farm 

equipments
13.65000 9.90000 2/15/2023 4.91000 4/23/2024

58 Kerala Palakkad

Prem Raj Unnikrishnan Nair  
10/39/1 Suprabhath Vinayaka 

Nagar Kanniyampuram P O 
Ottapalam Kanniampuram, 
Palakkad, Kerala - 679104

KER0511 Coconut Processing Unit 11.41820 9.70500 11.08.2022 4.11055 4/23/2024

59 Tamil Nadu  Salem 

Smt P. Subadhanu,South 
Street, Thedavoor Pudur, 

Thedavoor PO, Gangavalli (Tk), 
Salem District – 636 116

TN 4781
Dairy Farming and Agri 

Consultancy Service 
Centre

9.81000 6.50000 18.07.2022 4.31640 4/23/2024

60 Tamil Nadu Tiruppur 

Smt K. Meera,No 9/82, 
Thalinjikattupudur, 

Pothiyapalayalam (PO), 
Kangeyam, Tiruppur District - 

638701

TN9069
Dairy farming & Agri 
Consultancy Service 

Centre
20.00000 15.00000 04.01.2023 8.80000 4/23/2024

61 Uttar Pradesh Agra

Bhupendra Singh s/o Hukam 
Singh, R/o Vill- Kusiyapur, 
Post- Dungrawala, District - 

Agra

UP18894

Seed, Fertiliser, 
Pesticides, Farm 

Equipments & 
Implements

7.11650 4.98000 18.03.2023 2.56194 4/23/2024
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62 Uttar Pradesh Bijnore
Mohit Kumar S/o Yashpal 

Singh, R/oVill  Post-Tisotra, 
Najibabad, District - Bijnore

UP18314
Agri input supply (Seed, 

Pesticides)
5.00000 4.00000 20.01.2023 1.80000 4/23/2024

63 Uttar Pradesh Bulandsahar

Varun Kumar S/o Manoj 
Singh, R/oVill  Post-Pipala, 
Pipala Ikhlaspur, District - 

Bulandsahar

UP22344

Seeds, Fertilizers, 
Pesticides, Farm 

Equipments & 
Implements

13.36851 10.00000 12.01.2023 4.81266 4/23/2024

64 Uttar Pradesh Moradabad
Gajampher Ali S/o Ishrak Ali, 
R/o Vill- Abudullapur Leda, 

District - Moradabad
UP18210

Seed, Fertiliser, 
Pesticides, Farm 

Equipments & 
Implements

7.04226 5.00000 16.11.2022 2.53500 4/23/2024

65 Uttar Pradesh Amroha
Monti chaudhary s/o Dinesh 

Kumar, R/o Vill- Akkha Nagla, 
District - Amroha

UP20686 Custom Hiring 8.00000 5.00000 01.06.2023 2.88000 4/23/2024

66 Uttar Pradesh Bareilly

 Satyapal Singh S/o Hoshiyar 
Singh, R/o Vill- Rupapur, Post- 

Kakara Kalan, District - 
Bareilly

UP22584

Seed, Fertiliser, 
Pesticides, Farm 

Equipments & 
Implements

7.46576 5.45000 20.12.2022 2.68700 4/23/2024

67 Uttar Pradesh Hardoi
Shivam Singh S/o Amar Singh, 
R/o Vill- Guru Sand, Post- Kala 

Aam, District - Hardoi
UP19823 Fertilizer Distribution 5.00000 5.00000 05.04.2021 1.80000 4/23/2024

68 Andhra Pradesh Krishna
Mr. Mukkamala Aditya Sai, 42-

60-31, Ajith Sing Nagar, 
Vijayawada-520015

AP3211

Manufacturing of herbal 
powders,herbal 

supplements & Medicinal 
Plants products fand 

foods

20.00000 16.00000 19.06.2023 7.20000 4/23/2024

69 Karnataka Belgaum

Dairy farm under ACABC- 
Shri. Omkar Rama Shinde

Circle No.1, farm house, 
Kutachi rd, Ugar Khurd, 
Kagwad Taluk, Belgaum-

591315

KAR5504
Agro Service Centre-

Dairy farm
20.00000 15.00000 11/15/2022 7.20000 4/23/2024

70 Telangana Adilabad
Mr. Kanaka Vijay Kumar, 

H.No: 1-232, Utnoor, Salewada 
Khurd, Adilabad, TS

TG1196
Agro service centre, Agro 

Consultancy and Farm 
Development

27.70000 19.00000 21.07.2022 8.80000 4/23/2024

71 Telangana Karimnagar

Mr. Kallepelly Ramesh, AGROS 
RAITHU SEVA KENDRAM, 

H.No-4-139/5, Gangadhara Vill 
& Mdl, Karimnagar Dist, 

Telangana-505445

AP2108
Agro service centre, Agro 

Consultancy and Farm 
Development

12.00000 10.00000 07.07.2023 5.28000 4/23/2024

72 Telangana Sangareddy

Mr. Barregoni Srinivas, 
Budhera, Tatipally, 

Sangareddy Dist, Telangana 
State

TG1130
Agro service centre, Agro 

Consultancy and Farm 
Development

15.00000 10.00000 03.02.2022 5.40000 4/23/2024

73 Chhattisgarh Bilaspur

Dinesh Kumar Singroul,             
village-

Mochh,Takhatpur,Bilaspur, 
Chhattisgarh

CHA 1282 Goat Rearing unit 6.89306 5.85000 2/28/2023 2.48150 4/23/2024

74 Maharashtra  Sangli

Shri Vitthal Vijay Patil (M/s 
Shriram Krishi Udyog)A/p. 
Wategaon, Tal. Walwa, Dist. 

Sangli.

MS-10194
Purchase of Fertilizers, 

Pesticides
12.00000 8.00000 25.03.2019 4.32000 4/23/2024

75 Maharashtra Satara

Shri. Ajit Mohan Patil,M/s. 
Siddhanat AC Poultry Farm.At. 
-Post – Koparde, Tal.- Karad, 

Dist. – Satara. 

MS-14950 Poulty Farm 32.34000 25.00000 25.03.2022 7.20000 4/23/2024

76 Maharashtra Solapur
Shri. Shahajan Babaulal 

Mujawar,A/P - Kurul, Tal. - 
Mohol, Dist. - Solapur.

MS-21227
Agro Shop and Agro 

Service Centere
10.49123 7.85000 12.12.2022 3.77600 4/23/2024

77 Maharashtra Ahmednagar
Shri.Sandip Baban Rohom,A/P-
Khirdiganesh PO-Yesgaon Tal-

Kopargaon,Ahmednagar.
MS-8430

Agro Shop and Agro 
Service Centere

21.42709 15.00000 15.02.2023 4.27700 4/23/2024

78 Uttar Pradesh Moradabad
Sh.Rupendra Singh S/o Sh. 

Murari lal, R/o Vill- Fatehpur, 
Salavat Nagar, Moradabad

UP18201

Seed, Fertiliser, 
Pesticides, Farm 

Equipments & 
Implements

12.98701 10.00000 01.02.2023 5.71428 4/23/2024
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79 Uttar Pradesh Buladshahr
Amit Kumar S/o Netrapal 

Singh, R/o Vill- Gosmi, Post- 
Dibai, District - Bulandsahar 

UP13303 Dairy Farming 13.04968 9.75000 21.10.2022 5.74186 4/23/2024

80 Tamil Nadu Mayiladuthurai 

Smt  V Anjalidevi ,No 1/22, 
South Street, Tharagampadi, 
Mayiladuthurai District -609 

302

TN6909

M/s PSR Agri clinic (Agri 
inputs- fertilizer, 

pesticides and seeds 
selling unit)

5.52500 5.00000 11.04.2023 2.43100 4/23/2024

81 Madhya Pradesh Bori Shri Bapusingh Akhadiya MP5497
Selling Fetilizers and 

Pesticides
5.00000 5.00000 10/13/2023 2.20000 4/23/2024

82 Rajasthan Bundi

M/s N K Agro Industries, add 
01 Radha Kishan Apartment A-

9, Gate no.03, Rajat Grah 
colony, Bundi (Prop- Neeraj 
Kumar Bhanawat s/o Nathu 

Lal Meena)

RAJ6084 Agri Input centre 20.00000 17.63000 9/24/2022 8.80000 4/23/2024

83 Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Shri Shailendra Damor MP4633
Selling Seeds Fertilizers 

and Pesticides
5.00000 5.00000 09.11.2021 0.85000 29.05.2024



                                                               NABARD, HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI
                                                         DEPARTMENT OF REFINANCE - GOVERNMENT SPONSORED SCHEMES

                                                  PROGRESS OF SCHEME FOR SETTING UP OF AGRI-CLINICS & AGRI-BUSINESS CENTRES
(Amt in Rs. lakh)

Advance 
subsidy

Final instalment / 
Composite Subsidy

Interest 
subsidy I

Interest subsidy II Total subsidy

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 ASSAM

Agri Business, Vet clinic, 
Poultry Hatchery, Supply of 
inputs, Vermi compost, Bio 
fertilisers

104 948.2600 805.4900 151.9600 375.7212 36.2960 332.8192 2.9870 1.7990 373.9012

2 HIMACHAL 
PRADESH

Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 57 547.2480 423.3700 120.8180 207.6000 27.8800 146.2200 33.5000 0.0000 207.6000

3 KARNATAKA

Agri-Clinic Input Retail 
Dealership, Agri-Clinic & 
Mineral Mixing Plant, Agri-
Clinic, Agri Consultancy and 
Agri-Input Center, One-Stop 
Shop for all Agri-Services

360 9873.7571 7044.6800 2822.5271 2303.3040 57.0600 2210.4440 0.0000 0.0000 2267.5040

4 MAHARASHTRA

Cultivation of Carnation in Poly 
House, Agri-Clinic, Agri 
Consultancy, Agri Business, 
Agri Input, Sales

713 10634.0864 6568.8635 2746.0863 3426.8354 58.4910 3314.0290 8.1540 21.1760 3401.8500

5 TAMIL NADU Agri-Clinic 427 6239.4241 4525.2942 1802.9735 1846.9078 27.9900 1789.2268 1.7000 6.5900 1825.5068

6 UTTAR PRADESH
Agri-Inputs Supply, Hiring of 
Agri Implements & Consultancy

1326 10090.2662 7721.8447 2130.6833 3316.8766 21.0360 3289.6550 0.0000 0.0000 3310.6910

7 WEST BENGAL
Agri-Clinic with Goatery and 
Broiler Unit, Agri-Clinics & Agri-
Business

53 488.1982 374.0441 114.1531 177.6423 1.6650 177.4241 0.3532 0.0000 179.4423

8 MADHYA PRADESH Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 185 2627.6594 1988.7680 612.4516 905.27 14.3200 842.5495 1.7090 0.0000 858.5785
9 ANDHRA PRADESH Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 22 421.7180 308.4462 113.2718 143.3682 2.5000 132.0770 0.0000 0.0000 134.5770

10 RAJASTHAN Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 37 363.0765 276.5662 75.7400 133.5481 0.2750 123.9328 0.0743 0.0000 124.2821
11 BIHAR Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 24 161.1260 137.6760 22.4500 51.1810 2.2230 48.1180 0.2400 0.6000 51.1810
12 PUNJAB Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 13 124.7670 92.5000 20.9800 43.5190 4.5680 35.1170 0.0000 0.0000 39.6850

13 HARYANA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 75 718.3800 569.1910 129.3800 267.8481 6.8920 260.9560 0.0000 0.0000 267.8480

14 NAGALAND Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 21 178.6176 120.3100 22.6076 63.8277 4.71286 58.19488 0.92000 0.00000 63.8277

15 CHHATTISGARH Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 32 445.7561 343.8388 97.9773 158.4096 1.1250 162.5358 0.0000 1.53840 165.1992

16 KERALA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 23 262.0617 332.4250 99.6881 113.0034 0.0000 105.1398 1.0700 0.0000 106.2098
17 UTTARAKHAND Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 58 765.7106 578.4500 194.4706 343.5974 1.6250 337.6378 1.0785 1.4490 341.7903

18 JAMMU & KASHMIR Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 10 141.6400 120.6810 19.0400 56.8440 2.8435 51.1570 0.0000 0.0000 54.0005

19 MANIPUR Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 24 249.5800 189.2200 61.0700 96.0824 0.0000 82.8824 0.0000 0.0000 82.8824
20 GUJARAT Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 34 556.7631 430.8940 125.8691 191.2199 0.0000 169.7599 0.0000 0.0000 169.7599
21 JHARKHAND Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 14 130.6550 110.7000 29.7250 45.5278 4.9720 38.4173 0.0000 0.0000 43.3893
22 MEGHALAYA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 1 10.0000 8.0000 2.0000 3.0200 1.5100 1.5100 0.0000 0.0000 3.0200

23 ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH

Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 4 26.5000 24.6500 1.8500 11.6600 0.0000 11.6600 0.0000 0.0000 11.6600

24 TELANGANA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 155 2794.0255 1902.8500 869.9455 944.9928 4.3293 935.1021 3.0946 2.4668 944.9928

25 ODISHA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 3 71.3630 57.3500 14.0100 23.7300 0.0000 16.6000 0.0000 0.0000 16.6000

26 GOA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 1 26.4100 18.0000 8.4100 6.4800 0.0000 6.4800 0.0000 0.0000 6.4800

27 SIKKIM Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 1 19.6800 15.0000 4.6800 8.6592 0.0000 8.6592 0.0000 0.0000 8.6592

28 TRIPURA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 1 17.0000 15.0000 2.0000 7.4800 0.0000 7.4800 0.0000 0.0000 7.4800

29 MIZORAM Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 2 26.7000 23.0000 3.7000 11.7480 0.0000 11.7480 0.0000 0.0000 11.7480

TOTAL 3780 48960.4293 35127.1028 12420.51775 15285.89959 282.314 14707.5325 54.88064 35.61915 15080.34598

DETAILS OF SUBSIDY RELEASE(Cumulative) (Rs. in Lakh) (Rs. in Lakh)

A 15383.69727 0.00000

B 70.53465 0.00000

C 15080.34598 0.00000

D 303.93711

E 0.00000
F 19.46889
G 50.47994BALANCE SUBSIDY AVAILABLE WITH NABARD

Bank Loan

PROMOTIONAL EXPENSES DURING THE YEAR 2024-25

SUBSIDY RECOMMENDED FOR RELEASE TO BANKS

REFUNDS OVER THE YEARS ADDED BACK TO THE REGISTER BALANCE

PROMOTIONAL EXPENSES DURING THE YEARS 2010  to  March 2024

Capital Subsidy released to banksAgri 
Entrepreneurs 
Contribution

Total amt. of 
eligible subsidy

No. of 
Schemes

State

SUBSIDY RELEASED TO BANKS

TFO Sanctioned

Fund Indent sent to GoI for pending / 
anticipated claims 

Sr. No.

Subsidy Amt. Released by GoI during 2024-25

Amt. of Refund Recd. during 2024-25

SUBSIDY RECEIVED FROM GOI

Brief Description of Type of 
Projects

STATUS AS ON 31 May 2024



नाबाडŊ, Ůधान कायाŊलय, मंुबई
पुनिवŊȅ िवभाग-सरकार Ůायोिजत योजना

एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस कŐ ūो ंकी ˕ापना हेतु योजना की Ůगित
िदनांक 31.05.2024 तक İ˕ित

(रािशः  लाख मŐ)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 असम
एŤी-िबजनेस  पशु िचिकȖक İƑिनक, मुगŎ 
पालन, हेचरी इनपुट की आपूितŊ, वमŎ खाद, जैव 
उवŊरक

104 948.2600 805.4900 151.9600 375.7212 36.2960 332.8192 2.9870 1.7990 373.9012

2 िहमाचल Ůदेश एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 57 547.2480 423.3700 120.8180 207.6000 27.8800 146.2200 33.5000 0.0000 207.6000

3 कनाŊटक
एŤी-İƑिनक इनपुट įरटेल डीलरिशप, एŤी 
Ƒीिनक एवं िमनरल िमİƛंग ɘांट, एŤी 
Ƒीिनक

360 9873.7571 7044.6800 2822.5271 2303.3040 57.0600 2210.4440 0.0000 0.0000 2267.5040

4 महारा Ō̓
पॉली हाउस मŐ गुलनार की खेती, एŤी-िबजनेस, 
कृिष परामशŊ 713 10634.0864 6568.8635 2746.0863 3426.8354 58.4910 3314.0290 8.1540 21.1760 3401.8500

5 तिमलनाडु एŤी-Ƒीिनक 427 6239.4241 4525.2942 1802.9735 1846.9078 27.9900 1789.2268 1.7000 6.5900 1825.5068
6 उȅर Ůदेश कृिष इनपुट की आपूितŊ, कृिष उपकरणो ंको 

िकराये पर लेना। 1326 10090.2662 7721.8447 2130.6833 3316.8766 21.0360 3289.6550 0.0000 0.0000 3310.6910

7 पिʮम बंगाल
Goatery  और broiler  सिहत एŤी İƑिनक, एŤी-
Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 53 488.1982 374.0441 114.1531 177.6423 1.6650 177.4241 0.3532 0.0000 179.4423

8 मȯ Ůदेश एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 185 2627.6594 1988.7680 612.4516 905.27 14.3200 842.5495 1.7090 0.0000 858.5785
9 आंŬ Ůदेश एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 22 421.7180 308.4462 113.2718 143.3682 2.5000 132.0770 0.0000 0.0000 134.5770
10 राज˕ान एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 37 363.0765 276.5662 75.7400 133.5481 0.2750 123.9328 0.0743 0.0000 124.2821
11 िबहार एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 24 161.1260 137.6760 22.4500 51.1810 2.2230 48.1180 0.2400 0.6000 51.1810
12 पंजाब एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 13 124.7670 92.5000 20.9800 43.5190 4.5680 35.1170 0.0000 0.0000 39.6850
13 हįरयाणा एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 75 718.3800 569.1910 129.3800 267.8481 6.8920 260.9560 0.0000 0.0000 267.8480
14 नागालैड एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 21 178.6176 120.3100 22.6076 63.8277 4.71286 58.19488 0.92000 0.00000 63.8277
15 छȅीसगढ़ एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 32 445.7561 343.8388 97.9773 158.4096 1.1250 162.5358 0.0000 1.53840 165.1992
16 केरल एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 23 262.0617 332.4250 99.6881 113.0034 0.0000 105.1398 1.0700 0.0000 106.2098
17 उȅराखǷ एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 58 765.7106 578.4500 194.4706 343.5974 1.6250 337.6378 1.0785 1.4490 341.7903
18 जʃू और कʳीर एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 10 141.6400 120.6810 19.0400 56.8440 2.8435 51.1570 0.0000 0.0000 54.0005
19 मिणपुर एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 24 249.5800 189.2200 61.0700 96.0824 0.0000 82.8824 0.0000 0.0000 82.8824
20 गुजरात एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 34 556.7631 430.8940 125.8691 191.2199 0.0000 169.7599 0.0000 0.0000 169.7599
21 झारखंड एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 14 130.6550 110.7000 29.7250 45.5278 4.9720 38.4173 0.0000 0.0000 43.3893
22 मेघालय एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 1 10.0000 8.0000 2.0000 3.0200 1.5100 1.5100 0.0000 0.0000 3.0200
23 अŜणाचल Ůदेश एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 4 26.5000 24.6500 1.8500 11.6600 0.0000 11.6600 0.0000 0.0000 11.6600
24 तेलंगाना एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 155 2794.0255 1902.8500 869.9455 944.9928 4.3293 935.1021 3.0946 2.4668 944.9928
25 उड़ीसा एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 3 71.3630 57.3500 14.0100 23.7300 0.0000 16.6000 0.0000 0.0000 16.6000
26 गोवा एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 1 26.4100 18.0000 8.4100 6.4800 0.0000 6.4800 0.0000 0.0000 6.4800
27 िसİſम एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 1 19.6800 15.0000 4.6800 8.6592 0.0000 8.6592 0.0000 0.0000 8.6592
28 िũपुरा एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 1 17.0000 15.0000 2.0000 7.4800 0.0000 7.4800 0.0000 0.0000 7.4800
28 िमजोरम एŤी-Ƒीिनक एवं एŤी िबजनेस 2 26.7000 23.0000 3.7000 11.7480 0.0000 11.7480 0.0000 0.0000 11.7480

कुल 3780 48960.4293 35127.1028 12420.5178 15285.90389 282.3137 14707.5325 54.8806 35.61915 15080.34598

Ůाɑ सİɵडी का िववरण (संचयी)                                                            (ऱािशः  लाख मŐ) (ऱािशः  लाख मŐ)

A 15383.69727 0.00000
B 70.53465 910.00000

C 15080.34598 0.00000

D 303.93711

E 0.00000

F 19.46889

G 50.47994

वषŊ-2010 से माचŊ-2024 के दौरान Ůचार पर ʩय

वषŊ 2024-25 के दौरान Ůचार पर ʩय

बœको ंका जारी करने के िलए िसफाįरश की गई सİɵडी

नाबाडŊ के पास उपलɩ शेष रािश

वषŊ 2024-25 के  दौरान भारत सरकार Ȫारा जारी सİɵडी रािश

लंिबत दावो ंके िवŜȠ सİɵडी के ŝप मŐ दावे की रािश

वषŊ 2024-25 के दौरान įरफंड की रािश

भारत सरकार से Ůाɑ सİɵडी

वषŊ के दौरान रिजːर बैलŐस मŐ वापस की गई रािश

बœक को जारी सİɵडी

कृिष उȨमो ंकी 
भागीदारी

सİɵडी योƶ कुल 
धनरािश

अिŤम सİɵडी अंितम िकʱ कुल सİɵडी

  बœको ंको जारी की जाने वाली पंूजी सİɵडी

ɯाज सİɵडी  i ɯाज सİɵडी  ii

बœक ऋणŢ.सं. राǛ पįरयोजनाओ ंके Ůकार का संिƗɑ िववरण योजनाओ ंकी सं. डीएफओ ˢीकृत



 Internal#

DoR - GSS, NABARD

ACABC Scheme

Sr. No. Particulars
     Amount (in Rs. 

Lakh)

1 General 7.03137
2 SC 3.33019
3 ST 9.26142
4 NES 23.92986
5 Promotional 6.92710
6 Cont. Funds 0.00000

Total 50.47994

Balance Funds Available - (Details as on 31.05.2024)



 Internal#

Name of the RO : Madhya Pradesh

Sr. No. State District Bank Name (for Jan Samarth) Name of the Financing Bank
Category  (General / 

SC / ST / NER)
Gender

Name and address of the 
beneficiary

Candidate ID (as in 
Training Certificate)

Type of project
TFO of the 

Project
Bank Loan 

amount
Bank Loan 

sanction date

Agri 
Entrepreneurs 
Contribution

Amount of 
proposed 

subsidy claim

Total eligible 
subsidy

Subsidy 
sanction date 

(PSC Date)

Date of 
inspection 
conducted

Amount of subsidy to be 
released

HO Confirmation 
Date

1 Madhya 
Pradesh

Jhabua Madhya Pradesh Gramin Bank Madhya Pradesh Gramin Bank
ST

Male Shri Shailendra Damor MP4633 Selling Seeds Fertilizers 
and Pesticides

5.00000 5.00000 09.11.2021 0.00000 0.85000 0.85000 27.03.2024 14.06.2023
0.85000

5/17/2024

(YEAR: 2024-25)

Month : 16 to 31 May 2024

REPORT ON SUBSIDY RELEASED UNDER AGRI-CLINICS & AGRI-BUSINESS CENTRES


